ST. PAUL’S SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL

KEERTI NAGAR, NIMBAHERA ROAD, CHITTORGARH 312 Q0%

Affiliated fo CBSE New Delhi

Affiliation No. : 1730150

School Code : 03571

School Leaving (Transfer) Certificate

TC No.: 1776
1 Name of Pupil
2 Father's /Guardian’s Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

Mother's Name
Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduie
caste or Schedule Tribe

Date of first Admission in the school with
Class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission Register

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last Taken
with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same
Class

Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class if s0, to which class

Month upto which the (pupil has paid} school
dues/paid

Any fee concession availed of if so the nature
of such concession

Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present

Whethere NCC Cadet/BoyScout/Girl Guide
{detail may be given)

Games played or Extra Curricular Activities in
which the pupil usually took part (mention
achievement level their in)

General Conduct
Date of Application for transfer Certificate

Date of issue of Transfer Certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

A%ASTINWR:GHEQE

Schoiar No. : 8199
NAVISHA BHATNAGAR
NAVEEN BHATNAGAR ’
SUCHIKA BHATNAGAR
INDIAN

GEN

01-Apr-2013 LKG - A

22-Jan-2009
Twenty Two January Two Thousand Nine

H-A

School Annual Exam - 2018 Passed

No

All Compulsory Subjects

Yes Promoted Class v

All Dues Clear

205

167

Good

Good
05-Apr-2018
06-Apr-2018

Admission Taken In Other School

PRINGIPAL
St. Paul'®$1, Sec. Schoe

Chittorgarh

(Fulljlil)aee and Designation)

arh.com, Email: stpaulscor@yahoo.co.in, Ph. No. 01472 - 248822, 235550




