

## ST. PAUL'S SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL

KEERTI NAGAR, NIMBAHERA ROAD, CHITTORGARH 312 001

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

Affiliation No.: 1730150

School Code: 0357

## School Leaving (Transfer) Certificate

School Leaving (Transfer) Certificate		
TC No.: 1776 Scholar No.: 8199		
1	Name of Pupil	NAVISHA BHATNAGAR
2	Father's /Guardian's Name	NAVEEN BHATNAGAR
	Mother's Name	SUCHIKA BHATNAGAR
3	Nationality	INDIAN
4	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule caste or Schedule Tribe	GEN
5	Date of first Admission in the school with Class	01-Apr-2013 LKG - A
6	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register	22-Jan-2009
		Twenty Two January Two Thousand Nine
7	Class in which the pupil last studied	III - A
8	School/Board Annual Examination last Taken with result	School Annual Exam - 2018 Passed
9	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same Class	No
10	Subject Studied	All Compulsory Subjects
11	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if so, to which class	Yes Promoted Class IV
12	Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues/paid	All Dues Clear
13	Any fee concession availed of if so the nature of such concession	0
14	Total No. of working days	205
15	Total No. of working days present	167
16	Whethere NCC Cadet/BoyScout/Girl Guide (detail may be given)	
17	Games played or Extra Curricular Activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level their in)	Good
18	General Conduct	Good
19	Date of Application for transfer Certificate	05-Apr-2018
20	Date of issue of Transfer Certificate	06-Apr-2018
21	Reasons for leaving the school	Admission Taken In Other School

PRINGIPAL St. Paul' & St. Sec. School

Chittorgarh

garh.com, Email: stpaulscor@yahoo.co.in, Ph. No. 01472 - 248822, 235550 Website: ww